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Prev Block

Squad Tot 13 Total AVG

Squad 27 Day 4 2520 187 787 206.69
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2459 209 844 206.44
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2486 190 779 204.06
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2551 168 681 202.00
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2440 189 746 199.13
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2436 224 744 198.75
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2287 234 873 197.50
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2471 168 682 197.06
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2305 215 838 196.44
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2298 194 828 195.38
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2382 182 742 195.25
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2382 171 735 194.81
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2336 210 775 194.44
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2287 189 799 192.88
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2361 148 723 192.75
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2292 191 787 192.44
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2340 177 739 192.44
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2324 201 754 192.38
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2280 194 795 192.19
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2319 201 739 191.13
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2246 257 800 190.38
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2312 186 733 190.31
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2240 211 799 189.94
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2260 157 770 189.38
16

187 224 3030 -17024 Alexa Escamilla 17-101401 Clarksville, IN 202

176 200 3045 -155

23 Mackenzie R Pilny 17-73169 Painesville, OH 204 202 182 3039 -161

22 Morgan Corley 18-63180 Cypress, TX 171

171 170 3058 -142

21 Holly Orgeman 7914-29311 Birnamwood, WI 200 128 215 3046 -154

20 Macy Jones 17-62217 Shobonier, IL 197

174 204 3078 -122

19 Vicki Andrews 11-758132 Indianola, IA 157 213 231 3075 -125

18 Sarah N Doughty 11-505708 Sterling, IL 175

200 220 3079 -121

16 Carly Rhodes 17-94008 Largo, FL 164 192 206 3079 -121

16 Leyna Kratzer 7914-41994 Bangor, PA 176

168 236 3086 -114

15 Gianna Varano 11-566217 Stony Point, NY 183 169 223 3084 -116

14 Sara Augustitus 19-35879 Saint Clair Shores, MI 206

161 212 3117 -83

13 Abigail Starkey 7914-13865 Schaumburg, IL 193 185 187 3111 -89

12 Tori Franklin 18-21233 Frisco, TX 191

216 197 3126 -74

11 Elena Weinstok 19-72259 San Jose, FC 184 176 200 3124 -76

10 Katelyn Abigania 11-483055 San Diego, CA 221

200 158 3153 -47

9 Clara Campbell 19-30539 Mckinney, TX 203 220 200 3143 -57

8 Gianna Brandolino 11-500922 Joliet, IL 156

159 158 3180 -20

7 Larielle Tharps 15-144089 Orlando, FL 235 190 214 3160 -40

6 Amber Benson 11-129557 Dunkirk, MD 203

168 167 3232 32

5 Bella Castillo 17-107221 Odessa, TX 181 172 204 3186 -14

4 Ashlin Teves 11-691852 Machesney Park, IL 178

215 217 3303 103

3 Kaitlyn Stull 11-376890 Raleigh, NC 214 181 194 3265 65

2 Haley Swindle 7914-52617 Newnan, GA 203

15 16 Total + / -

1 Kyndallynn G Hood 19-58882 Bellefontaine, OH 187 212 201 3307 107

Rank Bowler Name Usbc ID Hometown 14
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Squad 27 Day 4 2274 185 753 189.19
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2264 184 745 188.06
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2282 194 726 188.00
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2243 186 761 187.75
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2304 129 697 187.56
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2271 216 728 187.44
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2258 208 728 186.63
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2165 184 819 186.50
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2286 166 695 186.31
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2272 158 708 186.25
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2214 174 762 186.00
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2210 198 765 185.94
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2182 168 791 185.81
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2167 228 800 185.44
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2211 190 746 184.81
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2196 171 753 184.31
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2221 193 725 184.13
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2176 161 768 184.00
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2167 193 776 183.94
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2193 182 738 183.19
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2164 169 766 183.13
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2163 171 763 182.88
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2200 170 724 182.75
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2177 189 744 182.56
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2192 173 727 182.44
16

178 194 2921 -279

49 Amelia Droste 15-108167 Greensburg, PA 207 167 180 2919 -281

48 Hannah Perry 11-700919 Wake Forest, NC 183

184 198 2926 -274

47 Camille Forrester 17-30054 New Haven, CT 154 183 217 2924 -276

46 Shanna Kimball 7914-25194 Sunbury, PA 210

178 231 2931 -269

45 Sarah Legoo 18-98266 Rockford, IL 223 175 199 2930 -270

44 Hana Abigail 

Sangalang

17-65276 Danville, CA 147

186 197 2944 -256

43 Audrie Thomas 19-85938 Wichita, KS 193 205 185 2943 -257

42 Eliana Occhino 16-23567 Fulton, NY 224

187 193 2949 -251

41 Taylor J Stace 11-396102 Whitehall, OH 168 195 169 2946 -254

40 Natalie D Yale 21-67978 Johnson City, NY 202

218 142 2967 -233

39 Kloey Kielich 11-664491 El Paso, TX 188 189 179 2957 -243

38 Briana Provenzano 11-404829 Bristol, CT 212

157 217 2975 -225

37 Taylor Lietha 17-50676 Winona, MN 206 192 225 2973 -227

36 Jayna Yockman 11-488366 Kapolei, HI 193

186 192 2980 -220

35 Dakota Collins 17-104500 East Islip, NY 254 153 181 2976 -224

34 Cheyenne 

Beechboard

11-738439 Anderson, IN 172

181 241 2984 -216

33 Orina S Chin Halas 7824-477189 Mississauga, ON 168 168 193 2981 -219

32 Kendall Bollea 15-99067 Phoenix, AZ 213

214 163 2999 -201

31 Trishna Desai 18-60797 Nesconset, NY 158 164 198 2986 -214

30 Julia E Panchenko 20-17143 Mobile, AL 135

160 221 3004 -196

29 Dorothy Sayles 21-70198 Bay Village, OH 180 209 179 3001 -199

28 Hannah Windows 21-68821 Freeport, PA 194

187 202 3009 -191

27 Madison L Rondeau 11-428641 Cuba, NY 164 200 168 3008 -192

26 Brooke Andresen 19-76697 East Islip, NY 172

25 Kendall Craig 15-190574 Lexington, KY 202 175 191 3027 -173
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Squad 28 Day 4 2204 165 714 182.38
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2140 169 778 182.38
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2188 193 727 182.19
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2196 222 711 181.69
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2246 172 661 181.69
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2195 169 710 181.56
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2237 139 664 181.31
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2220 175 674 180.88
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2126 171 766 180.75
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2143 155 746 180.56
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2107 190 782 180.56
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2164 174 725 180.56
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2135 155 753 180.50
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2093 198 795 180.50
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2132 149 754 180.38
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2088 207 797 180.31
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2123 158 761 180.25
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2161 159 722 180.19
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2154 228 729 180.19
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2227 147 655 180.13
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2176 179 701 179.81
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2109 191 767 179.75
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2137 178 737 179.63
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2220 168 652 179.50
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2099 189 772 179.44
16

195 165 2871 -32974 Addison Kohl 11-684732 Dubuque, IA 223

199 186 2874 -326

73 Alyssa Tanner 16-73512 Grawn, MI 174 158 152 2872 -328

72 Caroline Engeron 11-634763 Albany, LA 174

174 176 2877 -323

71 Olivia Walker 7914-22539 Santa Rosa, CA 169 202 205 2876 -324

70 Abigail Hamilton 7914-22150 Mayfield, KY 172

150 162 2883 -317

69 Sydney Smoot 11-407334 Glen Burnie, MD 195 172 141 2882 -318

67 Katie Bialke 15-116285 Sauk Rapids, MN 189

183 190 2884 -316

67 Kaylee Stephens 11-705547 Brockport, NY 199 206 158 2883 -317

66 Jacey Thibodeau 7914-48068 Warren, MI 230

176 214 2886 -314

65 Addison Then 17-10190 Pittsburgh, PA 191 195 204 2885 -315

64 Anela Trites 11-399114 North Chesterfield, VA 215

215 181 2888 -312

62 Charisse Graham 11-210484 Grand Prairie, TX 167 217 213 2888 -312

62 Lyllian Smith 11-217090 Belleville, IL 202

167 199 2889 -311

59 Madison V Smith 11-436114 Elmira, NY 201 194 156 2889 -311

59 Carlie Moon 16-16826 Wellborn, FL 226

174 216 2892 -308

59 Madison Bailey 20-55271 Orlando, FL 177 180 234 2889 -311

58 Ava L Lewis 17-9107 Lindenhurst, IL 205

202 153 2901 -299

57 Madeline K Gazzarari 11-708395 Novi, MI 168 160 171 2894 -306

56 Zoe Skinner 17-9296 Crystal, MN 170

157 188 2907 -293

55 Alicen Ichimura 16-37217 Waipahu, HI 174 188 179 2905 -295

53 Amber Mason 15-137941 Woodbridge, VA 144

142 211 2915 -285

53 Baylie Massingill 16-76526 Troy, OH 189 143 157 2907 -293

52 Alyvia Matiasek 11-661449 Lockport, IL 181

180 181 2918 -282

50 Sydney Lee 19-7037 Prairieville, LA 152 236 221 2918 -282

50 Brooke M Pabst 18-67331 Cape Coral, FL 188
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Squad 27 Day 4 2204 160 665 179.31
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2151 179 717 179.25
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2118 207 738 178.50
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2170 160 682 178.25
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2222 178 629 178.19
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2065 183 784 178.06
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2103 198 738 177.56
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2141 159 699 177.50
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2166 174 669 177.19
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2126 109 707 177.06
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2042 183 790 177.00
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2071 174 761 177.00
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2001 240 830 176.94
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2017 212 813 176.88
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2188 167 641 176.81
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2107 179 720 176.69
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2135 165 690 176.56
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2164 192 661 176.56
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2107 189 715 176.38
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2086 178 726 175.75
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2084 193 728 175.75
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2078 219 734 175.75
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2082 146 729 175.69
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2139 162 668 175.44
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2051 172 756 175.44
16

157 183 2807 -393

98 Brianna Archabal 11-235285 Boise, ID 179 213 192 2807 -393

98 Morgan R Uhlir 18-73156 Carol Stream, IL 166

135 178 2812 -388

97 Natalie Hirsch 11-416518 Hartford, WI 179 192 212 2811 -389

94 Allison Stackewicz 15-136954 Pocono Summit, PA 202

148 214 2812 -388

94 Allison T Finn 21-7682 Hendersonville, TN 206 174 155 2812 -388

94 Jasmine Grizzle 17-81813 Broken Arrow, OK 186

152 161 2825 -375

93 Cailyn E Willard 7914-49374 Tonawanda, NY 166 192 168 2822 -378

91 Cierra Gabriel 9415-17138 Rensselaer, NY 156

190 171 2827 -373

91 Shelbi K Webb 22-65659 Perryville, KY 181 161 183 2825 -375

90 Kaleigh J Kuusela 11-410926 Grand Island, NE 180

219 168 2830 -370

89 Addison Harvey 17-14282 Nixa, MO 147 182 145 2829 -371

88 Helen I Bryant 16-101852 Greensboro, NC 214

169 192 2832 -368

87 Olivia Lizzi 15-100189 Sandusky, OH 173 193 224 2831 -369

85 Jamie White 16-130618 Barnegat, NJ 226

215 237 2833 -367

85 Mackenzie Krause 11-728762 Chippewa Falls, WI 232 189 186 2832 -368

84 Maggie Porter 11-507573 Cambridge, WI 146

164 183 2840 -360

83 Annika Svedvik 18-92865 Allen, TX 174 158 163 2835 -365

82 Maggie Bialke 16-93503 Sauk Rapids, MN 193

215 203 2849 -351

81 Addyson B Clifton 7914-42165 Mayfield, KY 164 176 200 2841 -359

80 Jacqueline Knowles 20-44365 Volo, IL 183

157 193 2852 -348

79 Claire Jacobson 11-701403 New Prague, MN 154 189 108 2851 -349

78 Rayana Gonzalez 18-41842 Harrisburg, PA 172

167 148 2868 -332

77 Malayna Calo 11-505242 Riverview, FL 149 211 171 2856 -344

76 Kianna Macapinlac 16-144551 Schenectady, NY 223

75 Carly Wireman 17-11541 Yorktown, VA 149 179 177 2869 -331
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Squad 11 Day 4 1984 163 821 175.31
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2086 179 719 175.31
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2129 157 673 175.13
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2094 180 704 174.88
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2040 239 755 174.69
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2017 182 777 174.63
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2142 139 651 174.56
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2099 152 693 174.50
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2135 168 653 174.25
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2078 145 710 174.25
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2131 155 653 174.00
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2028 196 753 173.81
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2142 146 637 173.69
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2070 190 709 173.69
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2127 168 651 173.63
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2092 155 686 173.63
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2041 200 736 173.56
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2093 206 683 173.50
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2097 138 679 173.50
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2124 160 649 173.31
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2060 180 711 173.19
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2098 149 673 173.19
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2104 157 666 173.13
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2117 182 650 172.94
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2044 164 722 172.88
16

184 204 2766 -434124 Savannah Douglass 11-600433 Prince Frederick, MD 170

172 175 2770 -430

123 Abigail Gannon 11-389009 Glenolden, PA 154 152 162 2767 -433

122 Arabella Wood 7914-14828 Elmira, NY 162

203 157 2771 -429

120 Navaya R Rivera 22-26631 Colorado Springs, CO 193 172 159 2771 -429

120 Cora E Olsen 20-40207 Plymouth Meeting, PA 171

166 194 2776 -424

119 Autumn E Vodicka 20-30716 Sussex, WI 140 165 184 2773 -427

117 Arielle N Clapper 22-63743 Massillon, OH 181

144 193 2777 -423

117 Aleiya Kerrigan 15-96630 Ashland, VA 177 154 146 2776 -424

116 Jayden Thayer 16-94402 Bonney Lake, WA 199

191 162 2778 -422

114 Anaya Hall 7914-28617 Silver Spring, MD 169 191 171 2778 -422

114 Caitlyn E Kober 22-53136 Lebanon, OH 130

151 151 2779 -421

112 Caitlyn Milczarski 7914-32364 Red Bank, NJ 124 194 201 2779 -421

112 Ellia K Pentimone 23-17881 Conway, AR 189

212 130 2784 -416

111 Gracie Dunne 16-122591 Hinckley, OH 164 208 185 2781 -419

110 Alyssia Ott 16-109590 Prattville, AL 156

146 180 2788 -412

108 Carly Singleton 11-765906 Aberdeen, MD 200 179 186 2788 -412

108 Malia Briggs 19-49544 Chambersburg, PA 159

180 162 2793 -407

107 Sicora Floyd 15-161738 Allentown, PA 165 198 178 2792 -408

106 Sienna Hasseler 16-68715 Newark, NY 170

122 197 2795 -405

105 Abigail Lanehart 11-567602 Eagle River, AK 203 168 224 2794 -406

104 Mackenzie L Clubb 11-410129 Ottumwa, IA 197

193 183 2802 -398

103 Kaitlyn Toney 16-132123 Jbsa-Lackland, TX 157 170 197 2798 -402

102 Elizabeth Silcox 11-738749 Fort Wayne, IN 140

254 190 2805 -395

100 Alejandra Sandoval 7824-349889 San Jose, FC 162 210 168 2805 -395

100 Bailey Secrest 15-23789 Bellevue, NE 214
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Squad 11 Day 4 2105 144 661 172.88
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2138 160 627 172.81
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2032 248 732 172.75
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2005 159 753 172.38
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2000 182 758 172.38
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1987 230 770 172.31
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1973 138 783 172.25
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2071 162 678 171.81
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2033 216 712 171.56
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2001 186 743 171.50
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2050 153 694 171.50
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2018 213 726 171.50
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2093 144 651 171.50
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2093 178 646 171.19
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2036 182 699 170.94
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1990 211 744 170.88
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2092 136 641 170.81
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2130 150 603 170.81
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2063 157 668 170.69
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2131 141 600 170.69
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1987 192 743 170.63
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2076 191 654 170.63
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2029 156 701 170.63
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1992 177 737 170.56
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2024 185 705 170.56
16

204 201 2729 -471

148 Ashtyn Devries 7914-42793 Prince Frederick, MD 163 150 207 2729 -471

148 Sophia M Matheson 16-123146 Macomb, MI 155

170 148 2730 -470

145 Annabelle Carter 20-13321 Williamstown, NJ 193 180 172 2730 -470

145 Grace L Parsons 15-172145 Swartz Creek, MI 145

143 169 2731 -469

145 Miley Bohrer 7914-14084 Rochester, NY 184 186 181 2730 -470

143 Sofia Deluccia 8778-41287 Rockford, MI 147

141 148 2733 -467

143 Brooke S Meadows 21-18731 Titusville, FL 162 160 189 2731 -469

141 Jennifer Doty 11-541643 Nassau, NY 164

175 148 2734 -466

141 Delaney R Sherwood 18-59580 Marysville, OH 167 160 178 2733 -467

140 Jaysa Taylor 15-135453 Detroit, MI 210

147 175 2739 -461

139 Gabryelle Martin 17-105786 Darlington, MD 172 151 194 2735 -465

138 Addysen N Case 11-514252 Washougal, WA 146

162 177 2744 -456

134 Kaitlyn Zens 18-26250 Teaneck, NJ 140 190 177 2744 -456

134 Miley Brooks 11-554092 Racine, WI 174

190 168 2744 -456

134 Caitlynn Clough 11-750267 Haysville, KS 201 182 158 2744 -456

134 Janiyah A Hightower 11-391752 Fort Washington, MD 199

179 153 2749 -451

133 Jasmyn Gildea 17-18202 Bismarck, ND 151 164 181 2745 -455

132 Brooklyn Hannah 18-40518 Livonia, MI 184

176 161 2757 -443

131 Laila A Jaoko 19-85979 Collinsville, IL 190 245 210 2756 -444

130 Anella Tillman 15-160505 Keuka Park, NY 203

231 187 2758 -442

128 Emily Kringel 11-664519 Pierre, SD 165 188 223 2758 -442

128 Madison Carriveau 16-109921 Pulaski, WI 176

148 155 2765 -435

127 Brianna L Fowlston 19-65557 Oxford, NY 172 155 157 2764 -436

126 Kailynn Jones 15-104058 Red Lion, PA 164

124 Jade Walters 16-58487 Longview, WA 177 159 181 2766 -434
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Squad 27 Day 4 2012 143 713 170.31
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2084 143 639 170.19
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2041 177 682 170.19
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2009 168 713 170.13
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2077 171 644 170.06
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2028 183 693 170.06
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1991 155 730 170.06
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2083 167 637 170.00
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2108 158 611 169.94
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2021 169 696 169.81
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1959 150 758 169.81
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2018 175 699 169.81
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2047 153 669 169.75
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2066 154 647 169.56
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2079 129 631 169.38
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1988 166 721 169.31
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1988 221 718 169.13
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2042 143 661 168.94
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2107 138 596 168.94
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2005 157 697 168.88
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2008 186 693 168.81
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2021 223 679 168.75
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2000 155 699 168.69
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2013 166 686 168.69
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2067 150 632 168.69
16

176 174 2699 -501172 Melanie Daloisio 15-144844 Norristown, PA 132

205 170 2699 -501

172 Sophia Best 16-158991 Redford, MI 174 173 173 2699 -501

172 Claire Graves 11-647830 Rochester, MN 169

180 152 2701 -499

171 Maggie Smith 15-124647 Ypsilanti, MI 156 158 142 2700 -500

170 Miranda Duff 16-136553 Smithton, IL 175

171 144 2703 -497

169 Jolie L Penney 19-31628 Coram, NY 172 180 188 2702 -498

167 Amanda Morris 19-66511 East Meadow, NY 143

155 205 2706 -494

167 Gabriella Riba 7921-279 Elyria, OH 151 223 144 2703 -497

166 Riley Akins 23-74835 Charlotte, TN 137

165 179 2710 -490

165 Mia Medina 21-50017 Rio Rancho, NM 183 188 184 2709 -491

164 Daniela Atkins 7914-44824 Wyoming, MI 158

144 192 2716 -484

163 Riley Emerson 18-80498 Wichita, KS 147 136 210 2713 -487

162 Zoee R Pavlak 19-30970 Belvidere, IL 180

200 182 2717 -483

159 Caici Buckman 18-9128 Collinsville, IL 175 193 156 2717 -483

159 Maya E Vetch 20-51907 Oxford, MI 226

146 157 2719 -481

159 Mabel Adams 22-87699 Defiance, OH 200 160 167 2717 -483

158 Ravenna K Foley 7823-318605 Burien, WA 150

191 180 2721 -479

157 Audrey Harding 17-70178 Gloucester City, NJ 130 180 160 2720 -480

154 Brooklynn Raine 21-56706 Morriston, FL 204

164 149 2721 -479

154 Rebekah Wagner 21-30055 Madison, AL 149 175 186 2721 -479

154 Korebie Smock 17-32773 Franklin, IN 160

180 178 2723 -477

153 Carie Mascarello 15-97232 Bellevue, NE 160 189 196 2722 -478

151 Marissa Miller 17-50940 Oconto Falls, WI 147

194 193 2725 -475

151 Lauren Hubbard 18-31904 Fairview, TX 208 116 172 2723 -477

150 Veronica Flanagan 7914-15010 Vandergrift, PA 183
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Squad 28 Day 4 2045 157 653 168.63
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1971 154 727 168.63
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2066 163 632 168.63
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1971 183 727 168.63
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2010 149 687 168.56
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2038 218 659 168.56
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2007 209 689 168.50
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2003 224 693 168.50
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2094 146 602 168.50
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1982 169 711 168.31
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2071 138 622 168.31
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1984 144 709 168.31
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1988 225 703 168.19
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2036 199 652 168.00
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1936 167 752 168.00
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1997 210 690 167.94
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1993 143 692 167.81
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2003 169 679 167.63
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2020 140 660 167.50
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2015 165 664 167.44
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2064 144 614 167.38
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1953 152 722 167.19
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1993 200 681 167.13
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2037 169 636 167.06
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1947 205 725 167.00
16

138 183 2673 -527

199 Angela Steinke 11-543831 Rothschild, WI 163 160 197 2672 -528

198 Megan L Garrick 16-152573 Daphne, AL 146

168 229 2675 -525

197 Jillian Rosener 21-83070 Bargersville, IN 141 177 163 2674 -526

196 Cate Olson 18-14581 Tuscaloosa, AL 173

176 174 2679 -521

195 Juliann Amende 7914-10940 Sheridan, WY 139 143 188 2678 -522

194 Lillian M Fields 17-88808 Hermiston, OR 149

178 169 2682 -518

193 Madeline Fabish 7914-7633 Ladd, IL 161 132 227 2680 -520

192 Keerah K Stahora 11-688648 West Hazleton, PA 163

162 184 2687 -513

191 Aria Ragland 18-80549 Southfield, MI 153 226 170 2685 -515

190 Kaitlyn Greenaway 19-57906 Youngstown, OH 134

174 155 2688 -512

188 Elizabeth Vanderhei 11-726909 Mukwonago, WI 220 182 183 2688 -512

188 Addison Legendre 15-25985 Prairieville, LA 124

184 179 2693 -507

187 Isabella (Izzy) 

Williamson

17-106495 Rockledge, FL 139 154 185 2691 -509

184 Danielle Walbaum 16-23301 Brighton, CO 202

186 190 2693 -507

184 Jessica Swenson 11-663853 Worcester, MA 159 154 171 2693 -507

184 Brooklyn A Cutler 11-713009 Fort Wayne, IN 166

151 170 2696 -504

181 Jasmyn A Ranquist 7914-27651 Bad Axe, MI 135 124 197 2696 -504

181 Bailey C Matthews 7914-18304 Rockledge, FL 148

122 174 2697 -503

181 Riley C Nahay 20-46231 Hazleton, PA 139 127 214 2696 -504

179 Samantha Seneres 22-87164 Little Ferry, NJ 145

192 181 2698 -502

179 Kymberlee Yocom 11-655428 Wauseon, OH 174 195 169 2697 -503

175 Bella Santeliz 17-103268 Oswego, IL 171

173 222 2698 -502

175 Mackenzi Clark 16-113454 Forest Grove, OR 163 152 154 2698 -502

175 Morgan A Morales 18-24065 Crown Point, IN 178

175 Zoey Gillett 11-683076 Bryan, OH 170 163 163 2698 -502
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79 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 11:07 PM

U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 20 Day 4 1986 172 685 166.94
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2016 170 655 166.94
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2031 156 640 166.94
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2079 160 592 166.94
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2053 176 616 166.81
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1963 161 706 166.81
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1961 188 705 166.63
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2023 135 643 166.63
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2042 166 623 166.56
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2006 177 655 166.31
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2025 124 635 166.25
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2016 159 644 166.25
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1981 181 678 166.19
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2015 132 642 166.06
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2029 140 626 165.94
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2009 159 645 165.88
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1973 187 679 165.75
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2007 142 645 165.75
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2004 114 648 165.75
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2034 136 618 165.75
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2050 172 600 165.63
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2028 179 620 165.50
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1959 208 688 165.44
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1983 166 662 165.31
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1890 209 754 165.25
16

144 244 2644 -556224 Madison Rue 11-513538 Lansing, MI 157

170 176 2647 -553

223 Sabrina Anderson 18-73166 Winfield, IL 189 151 156 2645 -555

222 Amber N Spicer 21-26342 Canton, MI 134

146 160 2650 -550

221 Laniya B Mitchell 22-94829 Lumberton, NC 152 149 140 2648 -552

220 Savannah R Rutar 22-42395 Stewartsville, NJ 122

156 185 2652 -548

216 Lacey K Holden 11-693967 Gahanna, OH 130 170 182 2652 -548

216 Melanie Hollowell 11-601887 Virginia Beach, VA 193

148 188 2652 -548

216 Kaylie Hoff 11-359657 Englewood, OH 156 176 171 2652 -548

216 Jenna Charlton 11-694033 Lewisville, TX 156

168 161 2655 -545

215 Emmerson N Taft 20-58733 Yorkville, IL 141 178 167 2654 -546

214 Haley M Fujiwara 22-15524 Honolulu, HI 157

160 179 2659 -541

213 Meeya Leaderman 7824-354479 East Islip, NY 166 201 143 2657 -543

212 Addison Tran 22-74600 Harvey, LA 158

139 183 2660 -540

210 Madison K Caparo 22-90220 New Baltimore, MI 163 176 146 2660 -540

210 Abbie Lands 17-10119 O Fallon, IL 189

144 155 2665 -535

209 Alivia M Baskin 11-436236 Elk Mound, WI 169 153 156 2661 -539

208 Skylar M Petts 15-192081 Kenosha, WI 158

179 168 2666 -534

206 Alexis M Meadows 21-18699 Titusville, FL 190 138 180 2666 -534

206 Kyla Albright 11-286350 Elkhart, IN 170

130 152 2669 -531

204 Alayna Loken 21-34509 Rosemount, MN 199 191 155 2669 -531

204 Kyla L Chapman 7914-44827 Rockford, MI 158

159 171 2671 -529

200 Haley Goodman 16-80846 Cincinnati, OH 142 138 152 2671 -529

200 Hailey J Halcomb 19-16888 Port Orange, FL 154

188 158 2671 -529

200 Mariah Weiss 15-126843 Green Bay, WI 163 178 144 2671 -529

200 Elizabeth L Jones 21-46171 Murfreesboro, TN 167
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79 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 11:07 PM

U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 28 Day 4 1976 168 668 165.25
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1970 168 673 165.19
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1972 180 668 165.00
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1985 176 654 164.94
16

Squad 19 Day 4 2052 165 586 164.88
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2004 178 634 164.88
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1970 165 668 164.88
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2033 165 603 164.75
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1984 166 652 164.75
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1919 157 715 164.63
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2035 173 596 164.44
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1872 210 759 164.44
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1947 207 684 164.44
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1968 134 663 164.44
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1939 176 691 164.38
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1915 150 715 164.38
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1988 113 639 164.19
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1931 172 693 164.00
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1901 187 722 163.94
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1941 182 682 163.94
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1912 170 709 163.81
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2021 107 599 163.75
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1955 161 665 163.75
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1910 191 709 163.69
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1953 139 666 163.69
16

155 185 2619 -581

248 Laighnee F Roll-Pike 21-74927 Bristol, IN 190 143 194 2619 -581

248 Lindsey G Nelson 21-83281 Mount Juliet, TN 178

164 183 2620 -580

246 Aubrey Masuda 15-90621 Wadsworth, OH 162 156 186 2620 -580

246 Mackenzie L 

Anderson

16-77292 Oshkosh, WI 145

176 148 2623 -577

245 Paige L Walbruck 15-114758 New London, WI 171 209 159 2621 -579

243 Aubriana Tyler 15-36777 Kirkwood, NY 176

160 189 2624 -576

243 Tayler Mohney 11-397088 Three Rivers, MI 167 188 180 2623 -577

242 Neela Missey 19-54211 Lebanon, IL 172

204 191 2630 -570

241 Kemya Moore 16-101051 Aurora, IL 201 173 152 2627 -573

239 Abigail Helsinger 21-89321 Machesney Park, IL 170

234 139 2631 -569

239 Hannah L Weigle 21-1890 Morrow, OH 192 163 160 2630 -570

235 Aurora Yantz 18-39274 Rochester, NY 156

220 156 2631 -569

235 Isabella M Johnson 21-66102 Conway, AR 131 190 156 2631 -569

235 Gabrielle Mann 15-156719 Dickson, TN 173

174 170 2634 -566

235 Addyson Given 11-308047 Glenmoore, PA 146 121 156 2631 -569

234 Ava R Mazella 18-60787 Coram, NY 214

170 141 2636 -564

232 Serina R Miller 22-92567 Mohnton, PA 153 176 157 2636 -564

232 Katherine Stephens 11-670231 Clarkston, MI 127

145 158 2638 -562

229 Maya Santeliz 17-103266 Oswego, IL 161 168 174 2638 -562

229 Grace J Zuerner 18-89627 Terre Haute, IN 153

142 179 2639 -561

229 Ava Doucet 22-103852 Baton Rouge, LA 121 153 147 2638 -562

228 Kaylee R Borne 16-43876 Fairfield, PA 157

180 158 2643 -557

227 Blessing Lawrence 11-502209 Providence, RI 173 146 169 2640 -560

226 Julie Trythall 16-38588 Philadelphia, PA 167

224 Jameson Warren 21-80323 Greenwood, IN 162 159 179 2644 -556
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79 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 11:07 PM

U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 19 Day 4 1933 174 684 163.56
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2062 153 555 163.56
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1941 177 673 163.38
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2027 102 586 163.31
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2007 149 603 163.13
16

Squad 28 Day 4 2009 126 600 163.06
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1949 188 657 162.88
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1981 141 625 162.88
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1909 143 697 162.88
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1971 175 633 162.75
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1886 159 717 162.69
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1964 145 639 162.69
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1993 145 609 162.63
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1990 138 611 162.56
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1889 142 711 162.50
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1934 151 665 162.44
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1955 163 643 162.38
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1964 140 634 162.38
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1912 162 685 162.31
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1961 145 636 162.31
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1949 146 647 162.25
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1855 188 740 162.19
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1939 122 655 162.13
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1944 155 649 162.06
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1995 145 598 162.06
16

122 152 2593 -607273 Lacee O Lapoint 11-284607 Plattsburgh, NY 179

181 170 2594 -606

273 Jordan Myers 16-138781 New Braunfels, TX 152 147 195 2593 -607

272 Reagan Baker 20-59191 Burton, MI 182

178 153 2596 -604

271 Ryann R Eckhardt 21-21563 Celina, OH 203 158 191 2595 -605

270 Ella M Smith 22-94768 North Olmsted, OH 170

194 176 2597 -603

268 Haley Olson 11-681757 Lakeville, MN 189 167 135 2597 -603

268 Abby J Schleicher 17-34201 Sheboygan Falls, WI 153

169 144 2598 -602

266 Phoebe J Shipps 11-576238 Yankton, SD 182 166 146 2598 -602

266 Hailey R Mattson 11-417107 Lake Stevens, WA 167

159 230 2600 -600

265 Maleena T Moreno 23-46754 San Antonio, TX 170 186 158 2599 -601

264 Alyssa R Salmon 11-655680 Valparaiso, IN 180

155 157 2602 -598

263 Chloe L Bruce 22-3403 Celina, OH 154 126 193 2601 -599

262 Sara E Harvey 17-39223 Ishpeming, MI 152

138 166 2603 -597

260 Riley A Cullen 18-62334 Waukesha, WI 148 171 175 2603 -597

260 Abby-Jay Jardines 15-18324 Kingsport, TN 254

167 205 2606 -594

259 Michelle Wilson 16-58397 Des Moines, IA 146 132 180 2604 -596

256 Joslyn Van Allen 18-29813 Pepin, WI 182

151 157 2606 -594

256 Summer Stone 7914-46592 Marshall, MI 145 169 170 2606 -594

256 Ava Seyfried 11-684399 Holt, MI 161

125 161 2610 -590

255 Isabellah J Asaro 18-31974 Lapeer, MI 164 164 146 2609 -591

254 Hadassah Bloom 11-555113 Bronson, MI 168

144 172 2614 -586

253 Briley A Dent 23-27846 Bonnie, IL 179 171 134 2613 -587

252 Alyssa Wauchek 20-56538 Murfreesboro, TN 180

138 160 2617 -583

250 Emily Eggett 7824-371783 Halton Hills, ON 133 147 122 2617 -583

250 Alena Mcdugle 11-725772 Kent, WA 212
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79 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 11:07 PM

U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 28 Day 4 1908 213 684 162.00
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1816 186 774 161.88
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1951 151 639 161.88
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1944 148 645 161.81
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1977 147 611 161.75
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1904 194 684 161.75
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1996 150 591 161.69
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1959 194 628 161.69
16

Squad 11 Day 4 2029 107 557 161.63
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1927 148 659 161.63
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1955 136 631 161.63
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1862 176 723 161.56
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1999 156 584 161.44
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1989 152 593 161.38
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1930 120 651 161.31
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1895 178 684 161.19
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1919 175 658 161.06
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1933 174 642 160.94
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1923 160 651 160.88
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1913 157 661 160.88
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1879 205 694 160.81
16

Squad 27 Day 4 2002 170 570 160.75
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1833 200 736 160.56
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1981 136 583 160.25
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1852 189 712 160.25
16

169 129 2564 -636

298 Ava J Ott 7823-223390 Marathon, WI 154 208 161 2564 -636

298 Kylie J Cook 11-602948 Cedar Rapids, IA 149

145 135 2572 -628

297 Bethany Henderson 22-42286 Ocean Springs, MS 152 204 180 2569 -631

296 Kylie T Downing 16-36129 Corning, NY 120

144 213 2574 -626

295 Raelyn M Mitchell 19-48723 Woodville, WI 158 155 176 2573 -627

293 Olivia Fowler 15-140478 Bowling Green, KY 147

151 166 2575 -625

293 Amber Montante 11-330758 O Fallon, IL 132 197 162 2574 -626

292 Mia Rico 11-377968 Cheyenne, WY 151

182 160 2579 -621

291 Addilyn R Orrick-Cole 20-40184 Cocoa, FL 191 147 145 2577 -623

290 Brooke Bonkoski 22-66755 Heber Springs, AR 164

158 149 2582 -618

289 Mackenzey R Forster 20-59193 Flint, MI 171 181 179 2581 -619

288 Brooke L Stroud 17-50808 Lockport, IL 134

189 157 2585 -615

287 Emily L Tarsio 11-400181 Newburgh, NY 147 133 148 2583 -617

286 Haylie J Sloniker 16-114417 Yorkville, IL 201

162 182 2586 -614

283 Caytlen C Oishi-

Gascon

22-10080 Honolulu, HI 149 166 180 2586 -614

283 Cecelia Schmidt 11-597508 Seymour, WI 167

153 151 2587 -613

283 Cassie Tucker 17-45277 New Castle, PA 136 175 139 2586 -614

281 Cheyenne Cole 20-48827 Indianapolis, IN 130

140 173 2588 -612

281 Kayley N Paugh 11-407459 Glen Burnie, MD 128 134 179 2587 -613

279 Madison J Price 7914-43689 Fergus Falls, MN 177

180 141 2589 -611

279 Alayna M Thompson 11-557197 Grand Haven, MI 147 167 150 2588 -612

278 Danielle H Tank 17-74765 New London, WI 176

224 167 2590 -610

276 Hailey M Lennox 11-736706 Mount Vernon, WA 147 181 160 2590 -610

276 Anna Horner 11-598203 Bartlett, TN 197

275 Shannon Mcgrath 22-91414 Rochester, NY 161 142 168 2592 -608
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79 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 11:07 PM

U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 20 Day 4 1925 138 638 160.19
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1935 168 625 160.00
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1783 183 777 160.00
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1922 135 635 159.81
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1978 152 575 159.56
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1867 189 681 159.25
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1905 179 642 159.19
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1966 159 578 159.00
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1798 145 746 159.00
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1924 172 619 158.94
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1944 136 597 158.81
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1872 189 669 158.81
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1879 154 661 158.75
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1952 155 586 158.63
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1943 145 595 158.63
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1965 133 572 158.56
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1845 159 691 158.50
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1891 152 644 158.44
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1910 135 624 158.38
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1922 157 612 158.38
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1865 143 669 158.38
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1913 168 621 158.38
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1807 200 723 158.13
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1894 129 636 158.13
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1876 189 652 158.00
16

145 209 2528 -672324 Brianna Dyer 16-150392 Bonfield, IL 109

160 155 2530 -670

322 Mylie R Ramirez 7914-2557 San Antonio, TX 151 154 202 2530 -670

322 Miley Young 11-537914 Neenah, WI 208

176 161 2534 -666

318 Claire Burton 7823-323513 Winnipeg, MB 146 182 125 2534 -666

318 Kyra Skelton 7823-273198 Hamilton, ON 189

155 179 2534 -666

318 Maddie E Bayne 16-13390 Columbia, SC 159 151 145 2534 -666

318 Alexis Livesay 21-87092 Hoyleton, IL 155

210 184 2536 -664

317 Leanna Larson 20-47429 Bonner Springs, KS 147 157 188 2535 -665

316 Kathryn G Schmudde 21-95389 Aurora, IL 138

171 135 2538 -662

315 Madelyn K Schiekiera 11-557965 Waukesha, WI 185 124 130 2537 -663

313 Grace Petitbon 15-32616 Cranston, RI 144

150 183 2540 -660

313 Crystal Yingst 16-60173 Englewood, OH 179 111 141 2538 -662

312 Kylie Mcconahy 21-68806 Sarver, PA 174

176 160 2541 -659

310 Lynn M Shirley 11-436888 Summerfield, IL 163 156 161 2541 -659

310 Brooke Gervais 11-673634 Auburn, ME 125

196 243 2544 -656

309 Alexis G Gaudette 16-142786 East Schodack, NY 151 146 150 2543 -657

307 Mae Martin 7914-3237 Omaha, NE 162

149 156 2547 -653

307 Kaleigh Caywood 23-1556 Saint Marys, OH 120 126 173 2544 -656

306 Donnita J Wass 11-427060 Dayton, NV 158

126 167 2553 -647

305 Chloe Wood 19-8789 Melbourne, FL 193 136 163 2548 -652

304 Isabella Davenport 11-620790 Evansville, IN 130

207 175 2560 -640

303 Kaitlynn Doerner 19-16514 Sycamore, IL 117 232 151 2557 -643

301 Sydnie E Vohs 11-523057 Gable, SC 212

162 163 2563 -637

301 Caelyn Brown 19-43387 Warminster, PA 134 141 182 2560 -640

300 Caysie M Griggers 11-654475 Byron, GA 175
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- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 11:07 PM

U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 11 Day 4 1927 136 599 157.88
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1824 172 699 157.69
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1846 182 676 157.63
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1881 194 635 157.25
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1901 129 614 157.19
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1901 198 613 157.13
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1899 135 615 157.13
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1891 135 622 157.06
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1909 139 603 157.00
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1790 162 722 157.00
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1910 143 601 156.94
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1843 163 666 156.81
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1887 148 621 156.75
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1910 145 597 156.69
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1752 156 754 156.63
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1870 164 633 156.44
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1799 159 702 156.31
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1876 175 625 156.31
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1838 180 663 156.31
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1915 168 585 156.25
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1835 168 665 156.25
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1924 115 575 156.19
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1847 211 650 156.06
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1889 147 606 155.94
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1913 160 582 155.94
16

136 159 2495 -705

348 Samantha F 

Schmiderer

11-529299 Kingston, NY 124 162 136 2495 -705

348 Leah Stauffacher 7914-16239 Saint Cloud, MN 164

133 186 2499 -701

347 Hailey Lappalainen 7824-445937 Sault Ste Marie, ON 155 142 142 2497 -703

346 Madison Hatfield 7914-3541 Lexington, KY 141

144 131 2500 -700

344 Cheyenne Johnson 7914-1086 Mankato, MN 159 203 135 2500 -700

344 Abigail M Parry 17-76489 Taylorville, IL 142

164 134 2501 -699

341 Katherine G Smith 18-80906 Amherst, OH 146 166 171 2501 -699

341 Alannah Harding 15-6059 Cumming, GA 152

154 165 2503 -697

341 Rylee Dunn 20-12328 Canton, OH 196 135 212 2501 -699

340 Calleigh S Beyer 16-136231 Manawa, WI 150

125 158 2507 -693

339 Stacy R Forsythe 16-146361 Darien, WI 191 218 189 2506 -694

338 Bethany A Pemble 23-63115 Melbourne, FL 169

153 179 2509 -691

337 Olivia Hailey 17-17261 Knoxville, TN 160 167 146 2508 -692

336 Eleanor Haskins 21-94513 Franklin, TN 171

156 215 2512 -688

335 Lindsey M Reardon 17-96504 Curtis Bay, MD 151 185 122 2511 -689

333 Savannah Fettes 11-603652 Wasilla, AK 189

164 161 2513 -687

333 Georgia Rahla 16-33044 Lynnwood, WA 153 159 152 2512 -688

332 Mia A Losee 18-20681 Janesville, WI 162

134 139 2514 -686

330 Kayzie Vinet 22-22608 Coats, NC 188 146 146 2514 -686

330 Abbie Wilkerson 17-103304 Rockford, IL 142

173 141 2516 -684

329 Reese S Cecil 22-90212 Richmond Twp, MI 137 172 176 2515 -685

328 Alexis Turner 11-681379 Barboursville, WV 127

136 198 2523 -677

327 Samantha Kallstrom 22-16161 Rockton, IL 154 143 197 2522 -678

326 Chloe Craighead 21-10883 Hedgesville, WV 193

325 Autumn J Klinker 17-10581 Auburn, IN 148 155 160 2526 -674
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U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 28 Day 4 1876 158 619 155.94
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1780 140 714 155.88
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1824 163 669 155.81
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1884 159 607 155.69
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1942 156 548 155.63
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1825 168 665 155.63
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1939 131 548 155.44
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1932 136 553 155.31
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1797 161 686 155.19
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1876 147 605 155.06
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1861 159 616 154.81
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1874 137 601 154.69
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1810 168 664 154.63
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1799 138 675 154.63
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1851 174 619 154.38
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1912 140 558 154.38
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1861 153 606 154.19
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1856 116 611 154.19
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1887 138 579 154.13
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1855 123 610 154.06
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1783 160 682 154.06
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1872 135 592 154.00
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1840 138 621 153.81
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1836 162 622 153.63
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1831 151 625 153.50
16

188 142 2456 -744374 Olivia Svitek 22-89469 Freeport, PA 144

214 121 2461 -739

373 Madisyn Fowler 11-586130 Galesburg, IL 169 142 149 2458 -742

372 Kaitlyn Miller 17-15758 Tonica, IL 148

211 157 2465 -735

371 Arabella Alegre 18-14901 Gales Ferry, CT 134 154 169 2464 -736

369 Chanel Edwards 22-63689 Naperville, IL 154

159 148 2466 -734

369 Airianna M Schuhardt 23-42895 Fairview Heights, IL 159 127 201 2465 -735

368 Macy Smedley 15-27255 Waterloo, IA 134

174 143 2467 -733

366 Kalee Stockstill 11-625838 Wichita, KS 128 191 176 2467 -733

366 Sara Thompson 11-43912 Clarksville, TN 136

146 125 2470 -730

364 Riley Grace Bridges 22-17533 Piney Flats, TN 138 145 135 2470 -730

364 Isabella K Phillips 17-28799 Oberlin, OH 174

136 198 2474 -726

362 Kourtney Downham 8568-437846 Southgate, MI 198 183 156 2474 -726

362 Myla Upthegrove 22-76511 Otisville, MI 162

128 166 2477 -723

361 Peyton E Lee 19-49085 Phoenix, AZ 150 163 151 2475 -725

360 Julia M Skarbowski 18-66434 Quakertown, PA 163

176 144 2483 -717

359 Morgan Andrews 7914-54478 Indianola, IA 193 121 144 2481 -719

358 Abby Buenaventura 21-108 Levittown, NY 205

175 111 2487 -713

357 Reyna Martinez 11-392228 Iselin, NJ 161 133 123 2485 -715

356 Zoey Christian 15-21682 Grand Island, FL 131

133 130 2490 -710

354 Callie Vargas 16-165385 Salina, KS 181 150 166 2490 -710

354 Gabrielle Tran 21-17589 Seffner, FL 129

169 159 2493 -707

353 Amanda A Blickfeldt 17-50215 Garden City, ID 143 155 150 2491 -709

352 Nicola P Davirro 7824-466526 Old Hickory, TN 178

170 133 2495 -705

351 Kalani Hannum 19-9655 Melbourne, FL 258 172 144 2494 -706

348 Skye Jungwirth 11-531237 Bettendorf, IA 158
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79 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 11:07 PM

U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 19 Day 4 1888 175 567 153.44
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1825 167 630 153.44
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1933 120 522 153.44
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1936 114 518 153.38
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1882 109 571 153.31
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1894 143 556 153.13
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1827 143 622 153.06
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1780 128 669 153.06
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1851 155 597 153.00
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1840 194 607 152.94
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1825 175 622 152.94
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1855 110 591 152.88
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1736 127 707 152.69
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1811 153 631 152.63
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1845 101 595 152.50
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1835 142 605 152.50
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1808 165 631 152.44
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1797 172 642 152.44
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1787 180 650 152.31
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1879 164 558 152.31
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1820 158 616 152.25
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1794 177 641 152.19
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1797 171 637 152.13
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1871 95 561 152.00
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1779 178 652 151.94
16

170 157 2432 -768

399 Paige M Beckett 18-36297 Butte, MT 184 137 153 2431 -769

398 Grace N Gaines 15-104478 Fergus Falls, MN 139

156 161 2435 -765

397 Zaylee Stoss 15-184024 Candler, NC 187 135 144 2434 -766

396 Kaylie Cerulo 15-38499 Saint Louis, MO 147

148 136 2437 -763

395 Sophia M Sangillo 19-26157 Moodus, CT 150 148 160 2436 -764

393 Abigail J Welch 18-34095 Saint Louis, MO 110

148 181 2439 -761

393 Savannah Wilhoite 19-79882 Lebanon, TN 168 157 145 2437 -763

391 Charlize Shelton 11-660795 Savannah, TN 141

125 157 2440 -760

391 Addison Palomin 7914-9349 Lubbock, TX 150 159 157 2439 -761

389 Kylie Sullivan 11-675185 Wautoma, WI 181

180 157 2442 -758

389 Gabby Jacobsen 21-12517 Jacksonville, FL 147 181 166 2440 -760

388 Kailyn Wilson 7914-33504 North Little Rock, AR 141

164 138 2446 -754

387 Rylee M Tesch 22-71694 Beaver Dam, WI 180 160 240 2443 -757

386 Natalia L Ferro 11-549923 Elkhart, IN 179

144 121 2447 -753

384 Kara Brown 15-85186 Palm Bay, FL 138 155 154 2447 -753

384 Chloe Walter 20-37708 Belleville, IL 148

169 186 2449 -751

383 Abbigail L Oldenhoff 16-130763 Watertown, WI 147 157 138 2448 -752

381 Neriah Judd 16-61647 Raleigh, NC 186

142 115 2450 -750

381 Kaitlyn Zheng 7823-281875 Englewood, NJ 163 180 136 2449 -751

380 Callie Schimmer 17-69572 Pittsburgh, PA 156

150 116 2454 -746

379 Alexandria Beals 7914-13544 Kansas City, MO 153 145 164 2453 -747

378 Aubrey A Forde 16-20504 Mandan, ND 138

164 141 2455 -745

375 Brianna Merner 21-91625 Mundelein, IL 147 130 125 2455 -745

375 Madison Lee 15-101383 Centennial, CO 158

375 Ariel Sistos 7914-39025 Winter Haven, FL 134 130 128 2455 -745
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79 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 11:07 PM

U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 20 Day 4 1830 133 601 151.94
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1797 134 634 151.94
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1824 163 605 151.81
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1781 145 647 151.75
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1822 129 606 151.75
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1814 169 614 151.75
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1870 129 557 151.69
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1868 152 559 151.69
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1760 267 667 151.69
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1829 133 597 151.63
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1810 182 615 151.56
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1755 140 669 151.50
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1819 138 599 151.13
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1790 178 627 151.06
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1811 178 600 150.69
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1698 163 712 150.63
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1778 186 632 150.63
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1752 177 653 150.31
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1763 144 642 150.31
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1808 145 597 150.31
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1802 143 601 150.19
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1762 165 640 150.13
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1784 160 618 150.13
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1796 167 605 150.06
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1790 154 609 149.94
16

181 128 2399 -801424 Alexa K Couch 16-128652 Stockton, CA 146

124 141 2402 -798

423 Brooklyn R Jones 21-91173 Paducah, KY 123 169 146 2401 -799

421 Kymora-T Simmons 17-69113 Chicago, IL 193

190 137 2403 -797

421 Deja P Kaleopaa-

Kaopuiki

17-48739 Waianae, HI 158 164 153 2402 -798

420 Anna J Dosenberger 7823-326176 Ray, MI 131

201 132 2405 -795

417 Abby M Stephens 11-670236 Clarkston, MI 168 164 120 2405 -795

417 Phoenix R Newkirk 23-47652 Louisville, KY 165

146 161 2410 -790

417 Naomi E Kannady 17-105258 Centennial, CO 165 169 142 2405 -795

415 Caitlyn Bucher 7823-316121 Oswego, IL 139

159 131 2411 -789

415 Emily A Pankau 16-77337 Oshkosh, WI 179 217 153 2410 -790

414 Kat Kosby 19-16628 San Antonio, TX 132

143 168 2418 -782

413 Savannah Swiatocha 11-709193 Schenectady, NY 161 151 137 2417 -783

412 Georgia Grace Bartlett 21-22817 Signal Mountain, TN 150

162 147 2425 -775

411 Lahna Carmona 23-79128 Converse, TX 180 168 181 2424 -776

410 Mckenna Stewart 7914-15300 Virginia Beach, VA 124

118 150 2427 -773

409 Bella Freas 15-72571 Brockway, PA 143 160 161 2426 -774

406 Miah Fetting 7823-326326 Snover, MI 132

114 170 2427 -773

406 Quinlyn Dalyander 15-65880 St. Petersburg, FL 149 127 131 2427 -773

406 Allison Beighley 23-3912 Apollo, PA 144

159 165 2428 -772

403 Abbie Suker Ms. 22-51522 Lakeville, MN 123 154 168 2428 -772

403 Chenoa Moore 22-10132 Clarksville, TN 153

138 165 2429 -771

403 Payton Taylor 20-12320 Uniontown, OH 190 179 133 2428 -772

402 Gabriella Powell 18-85996 Austell, GA 139

169 158 2431 -769

399 Rachel Lureman 16-55059 West Henrietta, NY 143 179 178 2431 -769

399 Sydney Moore 21-31796 Scottsboro, AL 141
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79 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 11:07 PM

U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 27 Day 4 1843 169 556 149.94
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1815 180 584 149.94
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1743 156 653 149.75
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1738 162 657 149.69
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1796 133 594 149.38
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1805 129 583 149.25
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1757 165 630 149.19
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1777 161 608 149.06
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1805 138 576 148.81
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1822 168 558 148.75
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1825 156 554 148.69
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1761 116 618 148.69
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1764 142 613 148.56
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1735 151 640 148.44
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1799 119 570 148.06
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1750 153 614 147.75
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1702 125 661 147.69
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1822 157 540 147.63
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1805 122 557 147.63
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1788 149 573 147.56
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1789 130 572 147.56
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1745 185 614 147.44
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1752 108 607 147.44
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1740 161 618 147.38
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1826 113 529 147.19
16

172 138 2358 -842

449 London M Askins 18-15784 Delware, OH 115 132 169 2355 -845

448 Sophia Couture 18-28826 Hurlburt Field, FL 147

155 133 2359 -841

446 Mackenzie A Place 18-37648 Kingsport, TN 139 201 159 2359 -841

446 Siddalee Huff 22-96545 Vancouver, WA 141

117 174 2361 -839

444 Carina R Ardizzone 23-60639 Englewood, NJ 113 191 138 2361 -839

444 Taylor Oliver 11-537967 Gillette, WY 133

128 144 2362 -838

442 Megyn R Prochaska 15-148293 Watertown, WI 173 177 85 2362 -838

442 Meagan Brady 15-130163 Staten Island, NY 111

165 167 2364 -836

441 Keira A Mahon 16-143929 Fowlerville, MI 210 196 130 2363 -837

440 Simone Chan 22-20247 Great Neck, NY 129

166 164 2375 -825

439 Emmy Askew 19-57192 Panama City Beach, FL 135 152 164 2369 -831

438 Yadriana P Vera 

Gonzlez

11-567506 Aguadilla, FC 159

150 167 2379 -821

437 Anna Lago 18-38059 Fairport, NY 196 131 144 2377 -823

435 Caitlyn Cortez 17-95867 Faribault, MN 185

124 120 2380 -820

435 Karina M Haight 11-523103 Helena, MT 117 136 145 2379 -821

434 Sydney Anderson 21-31333 Winfield, IL 146

174 130 2385 -815

433 Klarissa Schleicher 16-148939 Palm Bay, FL 84 184 170 2381 -819

432 Alyssa I Burks 11-621413 Gulfport, MS 143

146 133 2388 -812

431 Gianna A Testa 22-3981 Sarasota, FL 165 165 135 2387 -813

430 Brooklyn Krager 19-30937 Akron, OH 175

160 180 2395 -805

429 Cailey B Scanlon 7823-324057 St Charles, IL 121 193 147 2390 -810

428 Genevieve Giguere 17-66827 Palm Bay, FL 155

145 144 2399 -801

427 Alyssa St. Louis 21-68758 Springfield, VT 158 148 191 2396 -804

424 Emily Lei 7914-33056 Braintree, MA 115

424 Isabelle Lindahl 7914-10361 Feasterville Trevose, PA 134 127 126 2399 -801
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- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 11:07 PM

U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 27 Day 4 1777 144 574 146.94
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1806 191 542 146.75
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1728 151 619 146.69
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1750 164 594 146.50
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1774 171 564 146.13
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1714 179 623 146.06
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1666 177 669 145.94
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1743 144 590 145.81
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1692 139 639 145.69
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1746 119 583 145.56
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1716 165 610 145.38
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1776 114 549 145.31
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1761 129 563 145.25
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1835 140 489 145.25
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1757 160 566 145.19
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1694 179 626 145.00
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1748 145 570 144.88
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1691 164 624 144.69
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1683 145 631 144.63
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1773 124 539 144.50
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1728 147 577 144.06
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1757 174 547 144.00
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1683 143 620 143.94
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1738 153 563 143.81
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1760 121 537 143.56
16

123 142 2297 -903474 Lorelei P Heckman 22-90715 Kingston, NH 151

148 139 2303 -897

473 Ava M Smith 7914-5097 Aurora, SD 145 119 146 2301 -899

472 Ali Smith 21-13352 Florence, AL 190

161 127 2305 -895

471 Isabelle C Rae 20-4902 Farmington, NY 112 132 129 2304 -896

470 Zoie M Swanson 20-13235 Oakdale, MN 142

160 177 2314 -886

469 Kaitlyn R Gajdorus 11-661463 Tomball, TX 134 146 135 2312 -888

468 Addison Giffin 18-34773 Parkersburg, WV 149

128 167 2318 -882

467 Taylor L Raddeman 17-54467 Lannon, WI 127 153 180 2315 -885

466 Skyler B Chaney 22-13238 Gilbert, AZ 130

133 125 2323 -877

465 Samantha Vinacco 19-13565 Warwick, RI 182 158 107 2320 -880

464 Hailey M Jones 22-74577 Crossville, TN 148

178 144 2324 -876

462 Carolyn E Edmisten 18-77558 Georgetown, OH 97 154 98 2324 -876

462 Janiyah Graham 16-41215 San Antonio, TX 112

134 152 2326 -874

461 Kyleigh Bryson 23-16736 Middletown, DE 99 140 196 2325 -875

460 Kiara Lombardi 15-123059 Staten Island, NY 159

178 139 2331 -869

459 Cheyenne E Crafton 20-39880 Festus, MO 157 157 150 2329 -871

458 Virginia N Skinner 15-120509 Arcade, NY 183

198 159 2335 -865

457 Asher Merz 22-9044 Canandaigua, NY 138 159 149 2333 -867

456 Isabella N Sears 20-25568 Florence, KY 135

116 149 2338 -862

455 Brooke Callahan 7914-23588 Pittsburgh, PA 134 120 190 2337 -863

454 Lauren A Moore 16-57893 Arapahoe, NE 128

151 159 2347 -853

453 Azariah E Roberts 16-37140 Ocala, FL 156 171 103 2344 -856

452 Estes Purvis 7824-482972 Ithaca, MI 158

151 130 2351 -849

451 Kennedee Ashworth 7914-15623 Murray, UT 125 133 93 2348 -852

450 Nadia Johnston 23-80545 Cypress, TX 149

Page 19 of 23



Check-in: 6:30 AM | Competition: 7:30 AM | Revs Bowl

79 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 11:07 PM

U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 19 Day 4 1693 142 602 143.44
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1719 158 570 143.06
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1745 128 543 143.00
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1697 119 589 142.88
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1697 173 587 142.75
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1705 136 579 142.75
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1708 156 575 142.69
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1768 136 514 142.63
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1726 173 555 142.56
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1640 150 640 142.50
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1693 169 587 142.50
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1713 133 566 142.44
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1636 163 642 142.38
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1701 165 577 142.38
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1725 153 552 142.31
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1768 128 506 142.13
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1720 157 554 142.13
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1712 167 562 142.13
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1671 160 602 142.06
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1722 146 551 142.06
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1681 155 590 141.94
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1622 182 648 141.88
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1696 114 573 141.81
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1722 138 543 141.56
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1656 187 606 141.38
16

147 134 2265 -935

499 Kayty R Warta 11-699482 Brainerd, MN 130 157 132 2262 -938

498 Scarlett V Petrzelka 18-82907 Shellsburg, IA 124

174 143 2270 -930

497 Khia A Dunbar 17-23077 Dayton, NV 163 158 138 2269 -931

496 Raegan I Priebe 21-43485 Livonia, MI 149

131 122 2273 -927

495 Braelyn M Boss 18-28466 Neenah, WI 141 134 160 2271 -929

493 Blakeney A Rice 18-76835 Moundville, AL 152

112 139 2274 -926

493 Liana Lucchese 17-62457 Bellerose, NY 130 155 157 2273 -927

490 Brianna Joseph 16-26331 Jonesboro, AR 144

128 116 2274 -926

490 Johanna E Buzzard 22-103643 Oviedo, FL 135 150 112 2274 -926

490 Gabrielle (Bree) K 

Cummings

22-36635 Cool Ridge, WV 134

144 108 2278 -922

489 Danaka J Alldredge 7914-5346 Idaho Falls, ID 114 146 139 2277 -923

487 Olivia M Mcdaniel 18-82909 Shellsburg, IA 160

157 139 2279 -921

487 Kelly Brown 15-85180 Palm Bay, FL 164 152 163 2278 -922

486 Cameryn Demarco 20-4954 Brick, NJ 137

159 199 2280 -920

484 Ashley Grymonprez 16-21555 Bryan, OH 117 158 143 2280 -920

484 Katy J Wolf 18-52653 Gillette, WY 132

116 152 2282 -918

483 Janea Lett 8568-423622 Westland, MI 133 121 128 2281 -919

482 Erin Hanny 11-503803 O Fallon, IL 110

150 160 2284 -916

481 Alayna M Windle 20-18460 Gracey, KY 171 120 128 2283 -917

479 Naomi Farnham 22-9753 Fuquay Varina, NC 133

155 128 2286 -914

479 Corissa Snider 11-722598 Parkersburg, WV 110 172 132 2284 -916

478 Amelia Walker 24-45578 Bend, OR 187

130 133 2289 -911

477 Emily Brekhus 7914-37203 Grand Junction, CO 127 138 150 2288 -912

476 Slone H Winkeler 21-94137 Bartelso, IL 149

475 Amelia E Dean 18-55070 Kalamazoo, MI 117 180 163 2295 -905
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U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 11 Day 4 1671 133 588 141.19
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1691 145 565 141.00
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1720 143 536 141.00
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1683 122 571 140.88
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1606 151 638 140.25
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1609 155 634 140.19
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1678 143 564 140.13
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1653 139 588 140.06
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1633 141 606 139.94
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1659 151 579 139.88
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1588 202 647 139.69
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1682 130 552 139.63
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1689 115 543 139.50
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1660 144 570 139.38
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1635 162 591 139.13
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1644 131 576 138.75
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1625 175 594 138.69
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1631 145 585 138.50
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1679 156 527 137.88
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1688 102 518 137.88
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1580 185 622 137.63
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1547 164 644 136.94
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1603 141 582 136.56
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1536 158 645 136.31
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1688 132 485 135.81
16

127 105 2173 -1027524 Aubrey Titus 22-39396 Washington, WV 121

139 157 2185 -1015

523 Braxton M Conrad 22-39893 Lucerne, IN 136 119 232 2181 -1019

522 Erin K Carver 23-8043 Cabot, AR 145

132 132 2202 -998

521 Sammantha J 

Thomas

7914-56075 Helena, MT 140 181 159 2191 -1009

520 Alexa M Keith 22-99866 Plainfield, IL 173

108 136 2206 -994

518 Kayla Mcmanus 20-21833 Saddle Brook, NJ 149 126 141 2206 -994

518 Meghan E Masyada 22-79526 Oviedo, FL 127

138 170 2219 -981

517 Alayna N Stanley 23-76899 Franklin, TN 148 168 124 2216 -984

516 Kylie Scheele 18-101405 Elgin, IL 111

136 167 2226 -974

515 Lily Johns 16-7508 Jacksonville, FL 123 157 165 2220 -980

514 Zoe M Wazny 7914-27237 Kalamazoo, MI 126

147 124 2232 -968

513 Danica M Hoffland 23-44849 Janesville, WI 142 166 118 2230 -970

512 Brianna H Klimek 22-71672 Fall River, WI 157

154 164 2235 -965

511 Catherine E Lee 21-42648 Oakland Gardens, NY 147 114 161 2234 -966

510 Caitlin M Spaulding 18-1815 Storrs Manfld, CT 127

132 164 2239 -961

509 Emma Black 11-536183 Salt Lake City, UT 130 144 154 2238 -962

508 Caitlin M Furlough 22-33581 Virginia Beach, VA 169

110 186 2242 -958

507 Brianne M Jakuszanek 23-13263 Macomb, MI 160 171 118 2241 -959

506 Ariana D Iannucci 15-45602 Claymont, DE 125

168 166 2244 -956

505 Stephanie R Smith 7823-319481 Amarillo, TX 174 135 170 2243 -957

504 Ambrielle Lopez 23-79137 San Antonio, TX 153

131 144 2256 -944

503 Brooklyn Taylor 21-31123 Parkersburg, WV 160 140 149 2254 -946

501 Elaina Heagin 21-31220 Parkersburg, WV 118

135 184 2259 -941

501 Morgan Van Slyke 17-89479 Eagle River, AK 126 148 146 2256 -944

500 Alyssa D 

Boguslawske

11-525776 Elk Mound, WI 136
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U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 27 Day 4 1648 141 525 135.81
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1598 158 575 135.81
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1581 173 591 135.75
16

Squad 20 Day 4 2159 0 0 179.92
12

Squad 27 Day 4 1613 135 544 134.81
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1639 136 515 134.63
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1592 148 558 134.38
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1662 110 480 133.88
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1481 193 653 133.38
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1517 209 617 133.38
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1515 136 595 131.88
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1544 131 565 131.81
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1507 134 594 131.31
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1630 99 457 130.44
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1526 125 561 130.44
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1462 114 599 128.81
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1517 125 518 127.19
16

Squad 19 Day 4 1581 126 443 126.50
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1462 153 528 124.38
16

Squad 20 Day 4 1344 125 537 117.56
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1880 0 0 156.67
12

Squad 27 Day 4 1461 94 395 116.00
16

Squad 27 Day 4 1375 102 469 115.25
16

Squad 11 Day 4 1290 98 470 110.00
16

Squad 28 Day 4 1403 0 0 116.92
12

138 127 1760 -1440

549 Ember Boughton 24-3890 Marshall, MI 0 0 0 1403 -1797

548 Isabella K 

Mohammadi

22-14148 Wasilla, AK 107

98 95 1856 -1344

547 Lilly King 15-127692 Sheridan, WY 97 120 150 1844 -1356

546 Mashell R Fisher 16-157394 Lincoln, IL 108

149 159 1881 -1319

545 Addison Nichols 16-23541 Fulton, NY 0 0 0 1880 -1320

544 Savanna Weaver 22-101067 San Antonio, TX 104

101 101 2024 -1176

543 Riley J Blair 16-128715 West Valley City, UT 123 120 132 1990 -1210

542 Danika M Anesi 11-683647 Lander, WY 115

165 172 2061 -1139

541 Savannah Aman 16-105279 Clarksville, TN 140 147 106 2035 -1165

540 Isabella N Holzman 22-25269 Oviedo, FL 148

114 111 2087 -1113

538 Gretel Thomas-

Deberry

22-61964 San Antonio, TX 143 169 124 2087 -1113

538 Skyeler M Greenwood 23-55739 Cheboygan, MI 133

151 164 2109 -1091

537 Lucie-Joelle Stubler 21-16325 West Greenwich, RI 140 174 146 2101 -1099

536 Crystina D Whittle 11-710927 Daleville, AL 119

152 112 2134 -1066

535 Katelyn A Bradfute 22-67978 Converse, TX 164 129 166 2110 -1090

533 Evelynn Bollea 22-60713 Phoenix, AZ 144

141 118 2142 -1058

533 Ally G Davis 22-74579 Crossville, TN 160 133 167 2134 -1066

532 Zoey L Stone 23-63454 Marshall, MI 111

123 139 2154 -1046

531 Lindsay R Potter 18-14583 Gordo, AL 127 160 123 2150 -1050

530 Lillian Robinson 17-31681 Cohoes, NY 117

0 0 2159 -1041

529 Alexis Antolick 17-44738 Beachwood, NJ 142 150 117 2157 -1043

528 Savannah Portillo 15-68720 Bellevue, MI 0

167 141 2173 -1027

527 Zoey P Poling 17-28104 Glendale Heights, IL 139 123 156 2172 -1028

524 Layla J Grund 19-30177 Astoria, NY 109

524 Isabel Collins 20-18299 Raleigh, NC 118 120 146 2173 -1027
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Check-in: 6:30 AM | Competition: 7:30 AM | Revs Bowl

79 Advance to the Advancer Round 1

- Unofficial Results -  as of: Jul 17, 2025 11:07 PM

U18 Girls 2025 Junior Gold Championships

July 17, 2025 - Green Bay, WI

RESULTS FOR QUALIFYING - Day 4

Squad 11 Day 4 1224 0 0 102.00
12

Squad 27 Day 4 1092 0 0 91.00
12

Squad 19 Day 4 1049 0 0 87.42
12

0 0 1049 -2151552 Amanda G Leach 17-33856 Depew, NY 0

0 0 1224 -1976

551 Jordan M Tucker 18-14810 North Ferrisburgh, VT 0 0 0 1092 -2108

550 Alessandra 

Pizzoferrato

18-38141 Addison, IL 0
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